
     
 

San Pasqual High School Student Bulletin 

 
 Friday February 10, 2023 – Traditional Day 

 
 

SPORT OPPONENT LOCATION GAME TIME RELEASE TIME 

Boys JV & FR Soccer Del Norte Home 4:00pm 3:00pm  

JV Girls Basketball EHS Home 5:30pm   

V Girls Basketball EHS EHS 5:30pm Bus Departs at 4:15pm  

JV Girls Soccer RBV RBV 5:30pm Bus Departs at 4:00pm  

V Boys Soccer Del Norte Home 6:00pm   

JV Boys Basketball EHS Home 7:00pm   

V Girls Soccer RBV RBV 7:00pm Bus Departs at 5:15pm  

V Boys Basketball EHS EHS 7:30pm   

 
Club Meetings 

 
 
 Reminder: There will be a graphic design club 

meeting today in room 916, during lunch.  See 
you there!  

 
 Attention All Wrestlers! There will be an 

important meeting today during lunch in room 
802 regarding CIF. Your presence is 
mandatory!  

 
 It's eagle shout out time 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfgg
X_qEiVjvWUvdYWo92jCYEcHu6fQUMuMcFXdP
AG00k24jA/viewform 
 

 
 
  
Staff, let's keep the shout outs going.  Check 
your email for directions to link 

  
 

 Attention Seniors, in order to qualify for the 
Palomar Promise, you must complete the 
FAFSA.  Stop by the Career Center to set up a 
one on one appt. Remember, deadline is March 
2nd.   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Have a beautiful day Eagles. 
Remember United We Are San Pasqual” 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              

 
San Pasqual Golden Eagles know our ABC’s, we 

are Academically Engaged 
Behaving Positively 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfggX_qEiVjvWUvdYWo92jCYEcHu6fQUMuMcFXdPAG00k24jA/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfggX_qEiVjvWUvdYWo92jCYEcHu6fQUMuMcFXdPAG00k24jA/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfggX_qEiVjvWUvdYWo92jCYEcHu6fQUMuMcFXdPAG00k24jA/viewform

